
UNINA99110189115033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Soft materials-based biosensing medical applications / / edited by
Deepak Gupta, Milan Singh, Rishabha Malviya, Sonali Sundram

Pubbl/distr/stampa Hoboken : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2025
©2025

ISBN 9781394214143
1394214146
9781394214730
1394214731
9781394214747
139421474X

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (xix, 499 pages) : illustrations

Soggetti Biosensors - Materials
Materials - Technological innovations
Biomedical engineering
Biosensing Techniques - methods
Smart Materials
Biocompatible Materials
Biomedical Engineering

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Edizione [1st ed.]

Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references and index.

Sommario/riassunto The book offers a comprehensive, interdisciplinary overview of how
innovative soft materials are revolutionizing biosensing technologies,
making it an essential read for anyone interested in cutting-edge
advancements in biomedical research and healthcare.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


